Flag Salute

BOROUGH OF DUMONT
BERGEN COUNTY, NEW JERSEY
RENT LEVELING BOARD
AGENDA - DECEMBER 14, 2020

Sunshine Law: The notice requirements of the Open Public Meetings Act of the State of
New Jersey have been satisfied by the inclusion of the time, date and location of this
public meeting of this Rent Leveling Board meeting of the Borough of Dumont by means
of communication equipment, N.J.S.A. 10:4-8(b) on the Borough website, Borough Hall

and Facebook.

ROLL CALL: Ralph Williams, Lillian DeCristofaro, Judy Parker, Joseph Woska, Irwin
Buchheister, Coleman Szely

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Motion to open the meeting to the public
Approval of December 9, 2019 Minutes
Approval of 2021 Meeting Dates

Authorization to Advertise for RFQ for Attorney
Other Business

Agendas Subject to Revision



